Releases - April 26, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

233125
278365
259117
207999
279025
278882
241329
282418
281855
251890
213165
259003

Shepherd
Caudill
Epperson
Todd
Francis
Craft
Gray
Shelton
Pennington
Boston
Dixon
Gayheart

Jeffrey
Aaron
Brian
James
Scott
Jesse
Chancie
Brandon
Chase
Nicholas
Erik
Austin

D

E
Michael
Dean

M

P

B
Hamilton

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Fulton County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Powell County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Christian County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail
Harlan County Jail
Marion County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



